Pos Name

Martin Cain
Bruno Lima
Jason Parker
Tom Brewster
Nick Gaskell
Daniel Taylor
Spencer Riley
Dwane Dixon
Martin Stork

10  Scott Monk

11 lan Douglas

12 Mark Taylor

13 lan Dale

14 Shaun Armstrong
15  Mick Brearley

16  Darren Clancy
17 David Emanuel
18 Paul Alexander
19  John Cook

20 Leon Passco

21 Pete Baistow

22  Terry O'Leary

23 Lee Passco

24  Laura Hesketh
25  Christina Singleton
26  Keith Mooney

27  Stephen Biscomb
28  Anna Blomfield
29 David Wharton
30  Philip Pointon

31 Peter Crossley
32  John McDonald
33  Mark Taylor

34 Mark Anderton
35  Steven Melling
36  Kirsty Johnson
37 Mark Ctherall

38  Colin Smith

39 Robert Whittem
40 Michael Wilkinson
41 Steven Brady

42  Ryan Wilkinson
43 Mick Craven

44 Richard Fitton
45 John Archer

46  Chris Stillo

47  Christopher Hill
48 Diane Waite

49  Martin Shepherd
50 Ashley Eastwood
51 Johnny McAllister
52  Sarah Cole

53 David Waite

54  Gavin Heap

55 David Jones

56  Andrew Turner
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Littleborough10K
22 September 2013

Club

GM Fire & Rescue
Oldham & Royton
Preston Harriers
Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Todmorden Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Rochdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers
Royton Road Runners
Royton Road Runners
Saltaire Striders

U/A

Royton Road Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers

U/A

U/A

Trawden AC

Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Team A

Winston Runners

Gout Valley Striders
Rochdale Harriers
Stainland Lions
Rochdale Tri

Trawden AC

U/A

U/A

Stainland Lions

U/A

Denbiah Harriers

U/A

Time
35:29
35:31

35:45
36:39
36:44
37:23
37:33
39:00
39:03
39:12
39:31

40:15
40:17
40:18
40:21

40:41

40:48
41:08
41:15
41:31

41:33
41:39
41:51

42:22
42:37
42:52
42:55
43:00
43:23
43:24
43:28
43:36
43:58
44:05
44:13
44:14
44:16
44:19
44:33
44:39
45:09
45:24
45:42
45:46
45:47
45:51

45:54
45:55
46:10
46:32
46:40
47:22
47:29
47:32
47:40
47:43
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Stephen Calderbank

Charlene McGarry
Nick Haynes

Niall Byrne

David Nixon
Scott Ellidge
Andrew Hayhurst
Daniel Leach
Dominic Edwards
Adam Watts
Karen Gray
Wayne Critchley
Geoff Beattie
David Aspinall
Liz Stillo

Sharon Lever
Andrew Brewer
Natalie Clarkson
Wayne Mclintosh
Keith Robson
Jean Baistow
Graham Smerdon
Stephen Senior
Paula Mayoh
Barbara Bayliss
Alec Lysons
Chris Hawley
Simon Kendall
Catherine Ellis
Lousie Stevenson
William Knox
Peter Clegg
Joanne Swinton
Emily Skelton
Jayme Clarkson

Jonathon Bracewell

Stephen Bell
Emma Foster
Sam Dowen

Paul Dudbridge
Arun Kundgol
Naomi Sharp
Hannah Al-Othman
Heather Brewer
Brian Baistow
Jenny Collins
Hafsa Amiri

Carol Wood
Catherine Senior
Katherine Brierley
Ken Tower

Becky Stokes
Zoe Renshaw

lan Stansfield
Vickie Mason

U/A

U/A

Saddleworth Runners
Manchester frontrunners
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Todmorden Harriers
U/A

Sale Harriers

Team A

Gout Valley Striders
Saddleworth Runners
U/A

U/A

Clayton-le Moors Harriers
Manchester Tri
Trawden AC

U/A

Team A

U/A

Swinton Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Rochdale Harriers
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Team A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Team A

U/A

Trawden AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

Team A

Royton Road Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

Todmorden Harriers
U/A

M40

M40

M40
M40
F50
M45
M60

F55
F40
M45

M70
F65
M40
M55
F45
F55
M45
M40

F50
F50
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F50

F40
M55

M70

47:51
48:07
48:08
49:00
49:25
50:03
50:09
50:17
50:39
50:39
50:59
51:10
51:22
51:23
51:29
51:34
51:46
51:53
52:05
52:25
52:55
53:06
53:09
53:38
54:00
54:02
54:29
54:53
55:02
56:55
56:56
57:01
57:06
57:26
57:46
58:25
58:28
58:35
59:19
1:00:09
1:00:15
1:00:29
1:00:39
1:00:48
1:01:00
1:01:30
1:01:47
1:01:57
1:04:17
1:06:27
1:07:24
1:12:30
1:12:30
1:14:51
1:18:24
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